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750
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kg
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Power of electric Motors
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Power supply
V / AC / Hz

230 / 50

1075.0000

1075.0000

0.525 T

0.9 T

1.05 T

1.8 T

0.3 T

0.75 T 0.75 T

0.3 T

0.525 T
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Loads with bottom pile
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